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FE A  KUFSTEI01 FHS KUFSEIN TIROL BILDUNGS - GMBH Kusstein Austria 0713 Electricity and energy 1st, 2nd, 3rd 20 2

FE CZ BRNO01 VYSOKE UCENI TECHNICKE V BRNE BRNO Czech Republic 0713 Electricity and energy 2nd, 3rd 10 2

FE HR OSIJEK01 SVEUCILISTE JOSIPA JURJA STROSSMAYERA U OSIJEKU OSIJEK Croatia 0713 Electricity and energy 1st, 2nd 20 4

FE PL BIALYST01 POLITECHNIKA BIALOSTOCKA BIALYSTOK Poland 0713 Electricity and energy 1st, 2nd 40 4

FE PL BIALYST01 POLITECHNIKA BIALOSTOCKA BIALYSTOK Poland 0714 Electronics and automation 1st, 2nd * *

FE PL CZESTOC01 POLITECHNIKA CZESTOCHOWSKA CZĘSTOCHOWA Poland 0710 Engineering and engineering trades 1st, 2nd, 3rd 10 2

FE PL LUBLIN04 UNIWERSYTET PRZYRODNICZY W LUBLINIE LUBLIN   Poland 0710 Engineering and engineering trades 1st, 2nd 20 2

FE RO IASI05 UNIVERSITATEA TEHNICA "GHEORGHE ASACHI" DIN IASI IASI Romania 0713 Electricity and energy 1st, 2nd 20 2

FE RO IASI05 UNIVERSITATEA TEHNICA "GHEORGHE ASACHI" DIN IASI IASI Romania 0714 Electronics and automation 1st, 2nd * *

FE RS KRAGUJE01 UNIVERZITET U KRAGUJEVCU KRAGUJEVAC Serbia 0710 Engineering and engineering trades 1st, 2nd, 3rd 25 5

FE RS KRAGUJE01 UNIVERZITET U KRAGUJEVCU KRAGUJEVAC Serbia 0713 Electricity and energy 1st, 2nd, 3rd * *

FE RS KRAGUJE01 UNIVERZITET U KRAGUJEVCU KRAGUJEVAC Serbia 0714 Electronics and automation 1st, 2nd, 3rd * *

FE TR ISTANBU21 YEDITEPE UNIVERSITY VAKIF KADIKOY - ISTANBUL Turkey 0713 Electricity and energy 1st, 2nd, 3rd 10 2

FE TR ISTANBU21 YEDITEPE UNIVERSITY VAKIF KADIKOY - ISTANBUL Turkey 0714 Electronics and automation 1st, 2nd, 3rd 10 2

FE I  TRIESTE01 UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DI TRIESTE TRIESTE Italy 0713 Electricity and energy 2nd 12 2

FE PL GDANSK02 POLITECHNIKA GDANSKA GDANSK Poland 0713 Electricity and energy 1st 12 2

FE PL LEGNICA01 PANSTWOWA WYZSZA SZKOLA ZAWODOWA IM. WITELONA W LEGNICY LEGNICA Poland 0713 Electricity and energy 1st, 2nd, 3rd 10 2

FE RO IASI05 UNIVERSITATEA TEHNICA GHEORGHE ASACHI DIN IASI IASI Romania 0713 Electricity and energy 1st, 2nd, 3rd 10 2

FE RO IASI05 UNIVERSITATEA TEHNICA GHEORGHE ASACHI DIN IASI IASI Romania 0714 Electronics and automation 1st, 2nd, 3rd * *

FE RS NIS01 UNIVERZITET U NISU NIS Serbia 0710 Engineering and engineering trades 1st, 2nd, 3rd 5 1

FE RS NIS01 UNIVERZITET U NISU NIS Serbia 0713 Electricity and energy 1st, 2nd, 3rd 5 1

FE RS NIS01 UNIVERZITET U NISU NIS Serbia 0714 Electronics and automation 1st, 2nd, 3rd 5 1

FE TR ISTANBU21 YEDITEPE UNIVERSITY VAKIF ATASEHIR- ISTANBUL Turkey 0713 Electricity and energy 1st, 2nd, 3rd 10 2

FE TR ISTANBU21 YEDITEPE UNIVERSITY VAKIF ATASEHIR- ISTANBUL Turkey 0714 Electronics and automation 1st, 2nd, 3rd 10 2

* Mesta za študentske izmenjave so zagotovljena, vendar se kvota deli med več študijskih področij znotraj iste fakultete ali več fakultet


